Run-26 AR 3 8/19/2024 - 6/30/2025
Mon,Tue Wed, Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle:
Time: DT Student Crossing <X>
Students: 0/0 Description: Denville Rt 10

#1 - 4:15 PM - Morris Hills Bus Garage / 520 W Main Street

#2 - 4:18 PM - Dover Rockaway Rd & Roy St (N)

#3 - 4:21 PM - Berkshire Hills Dr & Palmer Rd (WSW)

#4 - 4:25 PM - Franklin Rd & Mount Pleasant Tpke & Openaki Rd (NE)
#5 - 4:26 PM - Neben Pl & Openaki Rd (NNE)

#6 - 4:27 PM - 553 Openaki Rd

#7 - 4:29 PM - Casterline Rd & Mabro Dr & Nicole Dr (W)

#8 - 4:34 PM - N Ridge Rd & Shongum Rd (N)

#9 - 4:37 PM - Canbrudge Ave & Copeland Rd (ESE) / Cambridge Ave & Copeland Rd
#10 - 4:41 PM - Casterline Rd & Zeek Rd (WNW)

#11 - 4:46 PM - Casterline Rd & Smith Rd (ESE)

#12 - 4:49 PM - SMITH RD & VAN DORN PL

#13 - 4:53 PM - Forges Ave & Peer Pl (ENE)

#14 - 4:54 PM - Cul De Sac Turnaround & Peer Pl (SSE)

#15 - 4:59 PM - APPLETREE LN & REDWOOD RD (ESE)

#16 - 5:00 PM - Birch Run Ave & Redwood Rd (ESE)

#17 - 5:08 PM - Beechwood Trl & Franklin Rd (SW)

#18 - 5:09 PM - Franklin Rd & Landing Trl (SW)

#19 - 5:10 PM - Franklin Rd & N Shore Rd (SW)

#20 - 5:12 PM - Indian Rd & Southwynde Dr (W) (W)

#21 - 5:14 PM - Estling Lake Rd & Train Station Parking (E)
#22 - 5:15 PM - 6 Station Rd

#23 - 5:17 PM - Freeman Ave & Parks Rd (E)

#24 - 5:22 PM - E Main St & Fox Hill Rd & Lackawanna Ave (S)
#25 - 5:23 PM - E Main St & Richwood PI (S)

#26 - 5:30 PM - Morris Hills High School / 520 WEST MAIN ST

9/26/2024 9:47:44 AM 26 AR 3 10of1



